

Case Details

Case Reference Number :
 19X/09/21/2056
 Type of Repair : Accident Repair
 Vehicle Registration Number :
 SHB5246U

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte
 Ltd
 Estimation ID : EST-16195-ID
 Assigned By : Tan Lee Ge #

Insurance Company Name : China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte
 Ltd
 Accident Date and Time : 26/09/2021 08:20 AM
 Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

SMRT Recommendation											Surveyor Approval			
BOM Type	Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main			COVER, RR BUMPER ASSY	1	423.90	423.90	25.00	317.92	Replace	1	317.92	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	318.80	318.80	25.00	239.10	Replace	1	239.10	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 1	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	2	5.70	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 2	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	2	5.70	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, RH & LH , 3	2	3.80	7.60	25.00	5.70	Replace	2	5.70	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			PAD, RR BUMPER, CTR	3	2.20	6.60	25.00	4.95	Replace	3	4.95	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			SEAL, RR BUMPER ARM, RH & LH	2	11.00	22.00	25.00	16.50	Replace	2	16.50	Replace v	
One Time Key In	Main			STOPPER, RR BUMPER, RH & LH	2	4.30	8.60	25.00	6.45	Replace	0	0	Not Give v	Xsm
One Time Key In	Main			RETAINER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	112.70	112.70	25.00	84.53	Replace	1	84.53	Replace v	

Total Spare Part Cost 10,699.79

Surveyor Total 3,652.73

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 8,559.83

Final Sur Total 2,922.18

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval			
Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main		RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	111.50	111.50	25.00	83.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	1.50	15.00	25.00	11.25	Replace	10	11.25	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	558.30	558.30	25.00	418.72	Replace	1	418.72	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		FILLER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	119.90	119.90	25.00	89.93	Replace	1	89.93	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	14.80	14.80	25.00	11.10	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	2	120.00	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	1	180.00	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	60.30	60.30	10.00	54.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		REAR BUMPER GROMMET SCREW	2	2.20	4.40	25.00	3.30	Replace	2	3.30	Replace	neu
One Time Key In	Main		LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	438.10	438.10	10.00	394.29	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, RH	1	486.80	486.80	10.00	438.12	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	54.00	54.00	25.00	40.50	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	1	169.50	169.50	25.00	127.13	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, LH	1	234.30	234.30	25.00	175.73	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	222.60	222.60	25.00	166.95	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan

Total Spare Part Cost 10,699.79

Surveyor Total 3,652.73

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 8,559.83

Final Sur Total 2,922.18

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval			
Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main		RETAINER, RR BUMPER, LH	1	111.50	111.50	25.00	83.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		CLIPS PIECE, FRT & RR BUMPER	10	1.50	15.00	25.00	11.25	Replace	10	11.25	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		GUARD, RR BUMPER, LOWER	1	558.30	558.30	25.00	418.72	Replace	1	418.72	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		FILLER, RR BUMPER, RH	1	119.90	119.90	25.00	89.93	Replace	1	89.93	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, GUARD RR BUMPER LOWER	1	14.80	14.80	25.00	11.10	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		PIXEL STICKER	2	60.00	120.00	0.00	120.00	Replace	2	120.00	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		SENSOR REVERSE	1	180.00	180.00	0.00	180.00	Replace	1	180.00	Replace	
One Time Key In	Main		ANTENNA, ELECTRICAL KEY	1	60.30	60.30	10.00	54.27	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		REAR BUMPER GROMMET SCREW	2	2.20	4.40	25.00	3.30	Replace	2	3.30	Replace	neu
One Time Key In	Main		LENS & BODY, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	438.10	438.10	10.00	394.29	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		LENS & BODY ASSY, RR BUMPER, RH	1	486.80	486.80	10.00	438.12	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR COMBINATION LAMP, RH	1	54.00	54.00	25.00	40.50	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, RH	1	169.50	169.50	25.00	127.13	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER, LH	1	234.30	234.30	25.00	175.73	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan
One Time Key In	Main		COVER, REAR FLOOR UNDER CENTER	1	222.60	222.60	25.00	166.95	Replace	0	0	Not Give	Xan

Total Spare Part Cost 10,699.79

Surveyor Total 3,652.73

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 8,559.83

Final Sur Total 2,922.18

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval			
Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main		PANEL SUB-ASSY, FENDER REAR RH	1	824.80	824.80	25.00	618.60	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE PANEL SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	929.60	929.60	25.00	697.20	Replace	1	697.20	Replace	bf
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE BACK DOOR OUTSIDE GARNISH SUB-ASSY	1	891.20	891.20	25.00	668.40	Replace	1	668.40	Replace	cm
One Time Key In	Main		NAME PLATE (HYBRID), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	1	39.22	Replace	ne
One Time Key In	Main		NAME PLATE (PRIUS), LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT DOOR	1	52.30	52.30	25.00	39.22	Replace	1	39.22	Replace	ne
One Time Key In	Main		SEALANT W/SCREEN	3	37.00	111.00	0.00	111.00	Replace	3	111.00	Replace	ne
One Time Key In	Main		TAILGATE TRIM, UPPER	1	50.50	50.50	25.00	37.88	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		TAILGATE TRIM, RH	1	92.10	92.10	25.00	69.07	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		TAILGATE TRIM, LH	1	92.10	92.10	25.00	69.07	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		TAILGATE TRIM, LOWER	1	218.50	218.50	25.00	163.88	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		TAILGATE BOARD ASSY	1	251.50	251.50	25.00	188.63	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		EMBLEM SUB-ASSY REAR	1	46.30	46.30	25.00	34.72	Replace	1	34.72	Replace	ne
One Time Key In	Main		SPOILER SUB-ASSY, REAR	1	1,322.10	1,322.10	25.00	991.57	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan
One Time Key In	Main		WIRE, TAIL GATE BACK DOOR	1	246.80	246.80	10.00	222.12	Replace	0	0	Not Give	xan

Total Spare Part Cost 10,699.79
Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00
Final Spare Part Cost 8,559.83

Surveyor Total 3,652.73
Lump Sum Dis (%) 20
Final Sur Total 2,922.18

SMRT Recommendation										Surveyor Approval			
Costing Type	Portion	Material Number	Part Name	Qty	List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$)	Dis(%)	Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
One Time Key In	Main		WIRE, TAIL GATE BACK DOOR , NO.2	1	246.80	246.80	10.00	222.12	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X77
One Time Key In	Main		SMRT LOGO	1	7.80	7.80	0.00	7.80	Replace	1	7.80	Replace	new
One Time Key In	Main		STICKER DECAL 6555 8888	1	21.60	21.60	0.00	21.60	Replace	1	21.60	Replace	new
One Time Key In	Main		END PANEL SUB-ASSY, BODY LOWER BACK	1	629.80	629.80	25.00	472.35	Replace	1	472.35	Replace	bt
One Time Key In	Main		SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00	0.00	37.00	Replace	1	37.00	Replace	new
One Time Key In	Main		END PANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM SERVICE HOLE	1	47.00	47.00	25.00	35.25	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		END PANEL , COVER, DECK TRIM, REAR	1	122.80	122.80	25.00	92.10	Replace	0	0	Check	?
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE GLASS SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	1,569.70	1,569.70	25.00	1,177.28	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X77
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE LOWER GLASS SUB-ASSY, BACK DOOR	1	725.90	725.90	25.00	544.42	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X77
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE DAM, BACK DOOR GLASS UPPER ADHESIVE	1	27.90	27.90	25.00	20.92	Replace	1	20.92	Replace	new
One Time Key In	Main		TAIL GATE BACK DOOR HINGE ASSY, RH & LH	2	59.10	118.20	25.00	88.65	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X77
One Time Key In	Main		SPARE TYRE PANEL , PAN, REAR FLOOR	1	564.80	564.80	25.00	423.60	Replace	1	0	Repair	R
One Time Key In	Main		BOX, DECK FLOOR, RH	1	304.00	304.00	25.00	228.00	Replace	0	0	Not Give	X77
One Time Key In	Main		BOARD, REAR FLOOR, NO.1	1	502.20	502.20	25.00	376.65	Replace	0	0	Check	?

Total Spare Part Cost 10,699.79

Surveyor Total 3,652.73

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Spare Part Cost 8,559.83

Final Sur Total 2,922.18

Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
Main	TO REPAIR REAR PORTION	845.00	700	
Total:		845.00	700.00	

Spray Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	
2	Main	TO RESPRAY BUMPER BEAM	180.00	0 <i>XAN</i>	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY FILLER RR BUMPER RH	180.00	80	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY TAIL GATE	378.00	200	
5	Main	TO RESPRAY TAILGATE OUTSIDE GARNISH	180.00	100	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPOILER	180.00	0 <i>XAN</i>	
7	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER RH	378.00	200	
8	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR PANEL	180.00	100	
9	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL	180.00	100	
Total:			2,214.00	980.00	

Other Cost Detail

S.No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TO REMOVE AND INSTALL LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT TRIM TO FACILITATE REPAIR.	120.00	60	
2	Main	TO TEST AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR SYSTEM	120.00	60	
3	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS	120.00	0 <i>XAN</i>	
4	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	120.00	120.00	
5	Main	TO REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE GLASS	120.00	60	
6	Main	TO TRANSFER REAR TAILGATE MECHANISM	120.00	60	
7	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0 <i>XAN</i>	
Total:			1,016.00	400.00	

Posting Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	80.00	40	
9 Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	0 <i>fm</i>	
10 Main	TOWING CHARGE	56.00	0 <i>fm</i>	RECEIPT SHOW COST
Total:		1,016.00	400.00	

Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	8,559.83	2,922.18
Total Labour Cost	845.00	700.00
Total Spray Painting	2,214.00	980.00
Other	1,016.00	400.00
Overall Total	12,634.83	5,002.18
Lump Sum Repair Option	☒	☒
Lump Sum Total	12,650.00	5,000.00
Surveyor Approved Amount		5,000.00
No of Repair Days*	7	6
Remarks		RESURVEY AFTER REPAIR
Surveyor Name		Rasul
Signature		
		Save Clear
Survey Date	29/09/2021	

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: